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Observations were drawn from Lockhart River Airport {station 028008}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1011.522SE79226.21014.120SSE79026.012:4141ESE0.227.524.3Su1
1009.822SE88228.11013.417SSE89525.412:5335SE2.029.524.4Mo2
1008.919ESE7630.01012.311SSE89026.80.630.524.6Tu3
1010.522SE87929.01012.613SSE68926.9030.423.7We4
1012.124SE87128.11014.526SE87727.1029.823.9Th5
1013.022SE86627.91015.522SE16526.4028.819.4Fr6
1011.817ESE16528.31014.413S8723.9029.417.8Sa7
1010.617SE76427.71014.313SSE18725.511:5635E029.919.8Su8
1010.317SE67128.21013.34S89623.71.029.018.4Mo9
1009.720ESE17328.61013.39SSE89424.714:2648ENE1.229.820.3Tu10
1011.226SE89325.11013.49SE89025.5027.620.8We11
1012.615SE57628.31015.29S89125.815:1746ESE0.429.922.1Th12
1012.926SE87427.81015.913SSE88925.712:4039SE029.821.4Fr13
1013.115SSE78624.61014.517SSE88326.121:2944SE0.228.424.2Sa14
1012.226SE87826.01014.520SE88524.6023.9Su15
1013.313SSE79423.71015.413SSE89721.61.021.3Mo16
1013.626SE88124.11015.119SSE79223.311:5661SE4.225.121.2Tu17
1012.98525.11015.222SE88325.10.827.022.6We18
1012.231SSE87726.61015.015SSE89523.910:5052SE4.228.523.1Th19
1013.628SE77526.31015.328SE88325.511:3357SE0.828.723.1Fr20
1013.431SE25928.11015.720SE87626.51.028.723.2Sa21
1012.628SE88126.31014.526SE88025.60.227.523.4Su22
1010.730SE88126.51014.122SE88925.712:1848SE5.028.123.9Mo23
1011.520SE79624.71014.017SSE79723.511:3137SSE6.425.222.7Tu24
1012.917SE88226.51015.717SSE79723.913:1539SE2.226.723.4We25
1013.726SE78125.81016.219SE79424.613:1946SE4.226.823.7Th26
1012.026SSE89424.51014.822SSE79323.216:0641SE1.225.622.6Fr27
1011.733SE88325.71014.122SSE79124.215:0754SE6.426.422.5Sa28
1011.724SSE88026.11014.320SSE88824.613:2946SE1.628.123.1Su29
1011.831SE77825.91014.219SSE89322.509:3852SE0.626.621.7Mo30

Statistics for June 2025
1011.92367926.71014.51778824.928.222.4Mean
1008.913SSE15923.71012.34S16521.625.117.8Lowest
1013.733SE89630.01016.228SE89727.161SE6.430.524.6Highest

45.4Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

